
NCAA Men's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Team:

Date  3/23/2019  4:15:43PM Place Maturi Pavilion Attendance    350

Name D E1 E2 E3 E4 BNS ND AVG Name D E1 E2 E3 E4 BNS ND AVG
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Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:
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Pommel Score: Running Score: Pommel Score: Running Score:
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Rings Score: Running Score: Rings Score: Running Score:

V
A
U
L
T

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:
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P Bars Score: Running Score: P Bars Score: Running Score:

H
I
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High Bar Score: Running Score: High Bar Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:
All Arounders All Arounders

FX
PH
SR
VT
PB
HB
AA

Judges: * FX * PH * SR * VT * PB * HB

* Head
Judge

Ron Hill (D/E1) Clay Strother (D/E1) Justin Hammer (D/E1) Steve Jaciuk (D/E1) Ron Hill (D/E1) Clay Strother (D/E1)

FX PH SR VT PB HB
Steve Jaciuk (E2) Ellis Mannon (E2) Russ Fystrom (E2) Russ Fystrom (E2) Ellis Mannon (E2) Justin Hammer (E2)

Coach: Coach:

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software (541) 752-7263          www.gysegem.com
Licensed to:  University of Minnesota
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Home University of Minnesota Men's Gymnastics

1 Colton Dee  5.20  8.00  7.70 0.20 12.850
2 Garrett Kasiski  5.50  8.40  8.40 13.900
3 Shane Wiskus  5.60  8.50  8.70 14.200
4 Vitali Kan  5.60  8.30  8.50 0.10 14.100
5 Eric Nakamura  5.10  7.50  7.70 12.700

67.750  67.750

1 Henry Meeker  4.90  8.20  8.40 13.200
2 David Pochinka  4.90  8.80  8.90 13.750
3 Shane Wiskus  5.10  8.70  8.40 13.650
4 Vitali Kan  5.10  8.20  8.20 13.300
5 Justin Karstadt  5.40  8.80  8.60 14.100

68.000 135.750

1 Russell Johnson  4.80  8.30  8.10 13.000
2 Garrett Kasiski  4.70  8.40  8.20 13.000
3 Colton Dee  4.90  8.60  8.30 13.350
4 Shane Wiskus  5.00  8.00  8.20 13.100
5 Justin Karstadt  4.80  9.50  9.30 0.10 14.300

66.750 202.500

1 Mike Moran  5.20  9.40  9.40 0.10 14.700
2 Ben Eyles  5.20  9.50  9.60 14.750
3 Garrett Kasiski  5.20  9.20  9.10 14.350
4 Vitali Kan  5.20  9.40  9.30 14.550
5 Shane Wiskus  5.20  9.30  9.30 0.10 14.400

72.750 275.250

1 Ben Winkel  5.00  8.20  8.40 13.300
2 David Pochinka  5.50  8.90  8.90 0.10 14.500
3 Timmy Kutyla  5.00  8.20  8.50 13.350
4 Justin Karstadt  5.40  8.40  8.50 13.850
5 Shane Wiskus  5.90  8.50  8.40 14.350

69.350 344.600

1 Michael Harris  4.70  7.60  7.20 0.10 12.200
2 David Pochinka  4.70  9.00  8.80 0.10 13.700
3 Timmy Kutyla  4.80  8.60  8.30 13.250
4 Justin Karstadt  4.90  8.60  8.60 13.500
5 Shane Wiskus  5.40  8.20  8.40 13.700

66.350 410.950

410.950

Wiskus
14.200
13.650
13.100
14.400
14.350
13.700

 83.400

Mike BurnsYellow card

Visitor Iowa

1 Evan Davis  5.20  8.60  8.40 0.10 13.800
2 Kulani Taylor  4.80  8.60  8.70 0.10 13.550
3 Jake Brodarzon  4.90  8.30  8.60 0.10 13.450
4 Andrew Herrador  5.30  8.40  8.40 0.10 13.800
5 Bennet Huang  5.30  8.70  8.40 13.850

68.450 136.050

1 Evan Davis  4.10  9.20  9.00 13.200
2 Addison Chung  4.30  8.70  8.90 13.100
3 Nicholas Merryman  4.90  8.00  8.20 13.000
4 Bennet Huang  5.00  8.70  8.80 13.750
5 Andrew Herrador  4.20  8.60  8.70 12.850

65.900 201.950

1 Evan Davis  4.30  8.80  8.60 13.000
2 Addison Chung  4.30  8.80  9.00 0.10 13.300
3 Tyler Ball  4.60  8.50  8.50 13.100
4 Brandon Wong  5.20  8.40  8.60 13.700
5 Jake Brodarzon  5.20  9.10  9.30 0.10 14.500

67.600  67.600

1 Bennet Huang  4.80  9.30  9.40 14.150
2 Evan Davis  4.80  9.40  9.30 14.150
3 Mitchell Mandozzi  4.80  9.50  9.50 14.300
4 Jake Brodarzon  4.80  9.30  9.20 0.10 13.950
5 Stewart Brown  5.20  9.40  9.40 14.600

71.150 339.350

1 Andrew Herrador  3.80  8.90  9.10 0.10 12.900
2 Nicholas Merryman  4.20  9.50  9.50 0.10 13.800
3 Mitchell Mandozzi  4.50  9.10  9.30 13.700
4 Stewart Brown  4.80  8.10  8.30 13.000
5 Jake Brodarzon  4.90  8.80  8.60 13.600

67.000 406.350

1 Evan Davis  4.60  8.70  8.60 13.250
2 Bennet Huang  4.30  8.80  9.00 13.200
3 Nicholas Merryman  4.50  7.50  7.80 12.150
4 Mitchell Mandozzi  4.80  8.90  8.60 0.10 13.650
5 Andrew Herrador  5.00  9.00  8.80 0.10 14.000

66.250 268.200

406.350

Huang
13.850
13.750
12.900
14.150
13.400
13.200

 81.250

JD ReiveYellow card



NCAA Men's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Team:

Date  3/23/2019  4:15:43PM Place Maturi Pavilion Attendance    350

Name D E1 E2 E3 E4 BNS ND AVG Name D E1 E2 E3 E4 BNS ND AVG
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Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:
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Pommel Score: Running Score: Pommel Score: Running Score:
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Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:
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P Bars Score: Running Score: P Bars Score: Running Score:
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High Bar Score: Running Score: High Bar Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:
All Arounders All Arounders

FX
PH
SR
VT
PB
HB
AA

Judges: * FX * PH * SR * VT * PB * HB

* Head
Judge

Ron Hill (D/E1) Clay Strother (D/E1) Justin Hammer (D/E1) Steve Jaciuk (D/E1) Ron Hill (D/E1) Clay Strother (D/E1)

FX PH SR VT PB HB
Steve Jaciuk (E2) Ellis Mannon (E2) Russ Fystrom (E2) Russ Fystrom (E2) Ellis Mannon (E2) Justin Hammer (E2)

Coach: Coach:
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Visitor Penn State

1 Wyatt Tyndall  5.20  8.00  8.30 0.10 13.250
2 Favian Valdez  5.60  7.90  7.60 0.10 13.450
3 Christoper Sands  5.50  7.80  8.00 0.10 13.500
4 Brennan Pantazis  5.60  8.40  8.60 0.10 14.200
5 Sam Zakutney  5.30  7.00  7.00 12.300

66.700 198.050

1 Michael Burns  4.80  7.20  7.40 12.100
2 Nick Mock  4.70  7.00  6.90 11.650
3 Favian Valdez  5.10  8.40  8.30 13.450
4 Jack Baldwin  5.50  8.30  8.30 13.800
5 Alex Frack  5.30  6.00  6.40 11.500

62.500  62.500

1 Michael Burns  4.70  8.50  8.70 13.300
2 Brayden Borromeo  4.80  8.60  8.70 13.450
3 Greg Tamargo  5.30  8.70  8.50 13.900
4 Parker Clayton  5.00  9.00  8.80 13.900
5 Noah Roberson  5.40  8.70  8.90 0.10 14.300

68.850 131.350

1 Parker Clayton  4.80  9.10  9.20 13.950
2 Wyatt Tyndall  4.80  9.40  9.40 14.200
3 Brayden Borromeo  4.80  9.30  9.30 14.100
4 Brennan Pantazis  5.20  9.40  9.50 14.650
5 Favian Valdez  4.80  8.90  9.00 13.750

70.650 398.200

1 Alex Thomason  4.90  6.20  6.30 11.150
2 Wyatt Tyndall  5.20  8.80  8.70 0.10 14.050
3 Michael Burns  5.30  8.70  8.60 13.950
4 Brennan Pantazis  4.70  8.50  8.50 13.200
5 Sam Zakutney  5.50  8.50  8.70 14.100

66.450 264.500

1 Favian Valdez  4.70  8.30  8.00 12.850
2 Christoper Sands  4.80  8.50  8.20 0.10 13.250
3 Wyatt Tyndall  4.70  8.30  8.10 12.900
4 Michael Burns  4.60  8.20  7.90 0.10 12.750
5 Sam Zakutney  5.50  5.80  5.80 11.300

63.050 327.550

398.200

Randy JepsonYellow card



Team Standing
Meet: Minnesota, Penn State, Iowa
Date: 3/23/2019

Page: 1
3/23/2019 4:16pm

# Team Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar Final

 1 University of Minnesota Men's Gymnastics  67.750  68.000  66.750  72.750  69.350  66.350 410.950
 2 Iowa  68.450  65.900  67.600  71.150  67.000  66.250 406.350
 3 Penn State  66.700  62.500  68.850  70.650  66.450  63.050 398.200

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software (541) 752-7263          www.gysegem.com
Licensed to:  University of Minnesota



Team Results Detail

Meet: Minnesota, Penn State, Iowa Page: 1
Date: 3/23/2019 3/23/2019 4:16pm

University of Minnesota Men's Gymnastics Place:  1
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround
 101 Colton Dee  12.850  13.350
 102 Ben Eyles  14.750
 103 Michael Harris  12.200
 105 Russell Johnson  13.000
 106 Vitali Kan  14.100  13.300  14.550
 107 Justin Karstadt  14.100  14.300  13.850  13.500
 108 Garrett Kasiski  13.900  13.000  14.350
 109 Timmy Kutyla  13.350  13.250
 110 Henry Meeker  13.200
 111 Mike Moran  14.700
 112 Eric Nakamura  12.700
 113 David Pochinka  13.750  14.500  13.700
 116 Ben Winkel  13.300
 117 Shane Wiskus  14.200  13.650  13.100  14.400  14.350  13.700  83.400

Totals:  67.750  68.000  66.750  72.750  69.350  66.350 410.950

Iowa Place:  2
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround
 130 Tyler Ball  13.100
 131 Jake Brodarzon  13.450  14.500  13.950  13.600
 132 Stewart Brown  14.600  13.000
 133 Addison Chung  13.100  13.300
 134 Evan Davis  13.800  13.200  13.000  14.150  13.250
 136 Andrew Herrador  13.800  12.850  12.900  14.000
 138 Bennet Huang  13.850  13.750  12.900  14.150  13.400  13.200  81.250
 140 Mitchell Mandozzi  14.300  13.700  13.650
 141 Nicholas Merryman  13.000  13.800  12.150
 144 Kulani Taylor  13.550
 149 Brandon Wong  13.700

Totals:  68.450  65.900  67.600  71.150  67.000  66.250 406.350

Penn State Place:  3
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround
 160 Jack Baldwin  13.800
 161 Brayden Borromeo  13.450  14.100
 162 Michael Burns  12.100  13.300  13.950  12.750
 163 Parker Clayton  13.900  13.950
 164 Alex Frack  11.500
 168 Nick Mock  11.650
 170 Brennan Pantazis  14.200  14.650  13.200
 171 Noah Roberson  14.300
 172 Christoper Sands  13.500  13.250
 173 Greg Tamargo  13.900
 174 Alex Thomason  11.150
 175 Wyatt Tyndall  13.250  14.200  14.050  12.900
 176 Favian Valdez  13.450  13.450  13.750  12.850
 178 Sam Zakutney  12.300  10.350  13.000  14.100  11.300

Totals:  66.700  62.500  68.850  70.650  66.450  63.050 398.200

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software (541) 752-7263          www.gysegem.com
Licensed to:  University of Minnesota



Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Minnesota, Penn State, Iowa
Date: 3/23/2019

Page: 1
3/23/2019 4:17pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  117 Shane Wiskus University of Minnesota Men's Gymnastics  14.200
  1  170 Brennan Pantazis Penn State  14.200
  3  106 Vitali Kan University of Minnesota Men's Gymnastics  14.100
  4  108 p Garrett Kasiski University of Minnesota Men's Gymnastics  13.900
  5  138 Bennet Huang Iowa  13.850
  6  134 Evan Davis Iowa  13.800
  6  136 Andrew Herrador Iowa  13.800
  8  144 Kulani Taylor Iowa  13.550
  9  172 Christoper Sands Penn State  13.500

 10  131 Jake Brodarzon Iowa  13.450
 10  176 Favian Valdez Penn State  13.450
 12  175 Wyatt Tyndall Penn State  13.250
 13  101 Colton Dee University of Minnesota Men's Gymnastics  12.850
 14  112 Eric Nakamura University of Minnesota Men's Gymnastics  12.700
 15  178 Sam Zakutney Penn State  12.300

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software (541) 752-7263          www.gysegem.com
Licensed to:  University of Minnesota



Individual Results on Pommel Horse
Meet: Minnesota, Penn State, Iowa
Date: 3/23/2019

Page: 1
3/23/2019 4:17pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  107 Justin Karstadt University of Minnesota Men's Gymnastics  14.100
  2  160 Jack Baldwin Penn State  13.800
  3  113 P David Pochinka University of Minnesota Men's Gymnastics  13.750
  3  138 Bennet Huang Iowa  13.750
  5  117 Shane Wiskus University of Minnesota Men's Gymnastics  13.650
  6  176 Favian Valdez Penn State  13.450
  7  106 Vitali Kan University of Minnesota Men's Gymnastics  13.300
  8  110 Henry Meeker University of Minnesota Men's Gymnastics  13.200
  8  134 Evan Davis Iowa  13.200

 10  133 Addison Chung Iowa  13.100
 11  141 Nicholas Merryman Iowa  13.000
 12  136 Andrew Herrador Iowa  12.850
 13  162 Michael Burns Penn State  12.100
 14  168 Nick Mock Penn State  11.650
 15  164 Alex Frack Penn State  11.500
 16  178 Sam Zakutney Penn State  10.350

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software (541) 752-7263          www.gysegem.com
Licensed to:  University of Minnesota



Individual Results on Rings
Meet: Minnesota, Penn State, Iowa
Date: 3/23/2019

Page: 1
3/23/2019 4:17pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  131 Jake Brodarzon Iowa  14.500
  2  107 Justin Karstadt University of Minnesota Men's Gymnastics  14.300
  2  171 Noah Roberson Penn State  14.300
  4  173 Greg Tamargo Penn State  13.900
  4  163 Parker Clayton Penn State  13.900
  6  149 Brandon Wong Iowa  13.700
  7  161 Brayden Borromeo Penn State  13.450
  8  101 Colton Dee University of Minnesota Men's Gymnastics  13.350
  9  133 Addison Chung Iowa  13.300
  9  162 Michael Burns Penn State  13.300

 11  117 Shane Wiskus University of Minnesota Men's Gymnastics  13.100
 11  130 Tyler Ball Iowa  13.100
 13  105 Russell Johnson University of Minnesota Men's Gymnastics  13.000
 13  108 Garrett Kasiski University of Minnesota Men's Gymnastics  13.000
 13  134 Evan Davis Iowa  13.000
 13  178 Sam Zakutney Penn State  13.000
 17  138 Bennet Huang Iowa  12.900

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software (541) 752-7263          www.gysegem.com
Licensed to:  University of Minnesota



Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Minnesota, Penn State, Iowa
Date: 3/23/2019

Page: 1
3/23/2019 4:17pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  102 P Ben Eyles University of Minnesota Men's Gymnastics  14.750
  2  111 p Mike Moran University of Minnesota Men's Gymnastics  14.700
  3  170 Brennan Pantazis Penn State  14.650
  4  132 Stewart Brown Iowa  14.600
  5  106 Vitali Kan University of Minnesota Men's Gymnastics  14.550
  6  117 Shane Wiskus University of Minnesota Men's Gymnastics  14.400
  7  108 Garrett Kasiski University of Minnesota Men's Gymnastics  14.350
  8  140 Mitchell Mandozzi Iowa  14.300
  9  175 Wyatt Tyndall Penn State  14.200

 10  138 Bennet Huang Iowa  14.150
 10  134 Evan Davis Iowa  14.150
 12  161 Brayden Borromeo Penn State  14.100
 13  131 Jake Brodarzon Iowa  13.950
 13  163 Parker Clayton Penn State  13.950
 15  176 Favian Valdez Penn State  13.750

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software (541) 752-7263          www.gysegem.com
Licensed to:  University of Minnesota



Individual Results on Parallel Bars
Meet: Minnesota, Penn State, Iowa
Date: 3/23/2019

Page: 1
3/23/2019 4:17pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  113 P David Pochinka University of Minnesota Men's Gymnastics  14.500
  2  117 Shane Wiskus University of Minnesota Men's Gymnastics  14.350
  3  178 Sam Zakutney Penn State  14.100
  4  175 Wyatt Tyndall Penn State  14.050
  5  162 Michael Burns Penn State  13.950
  6  107 Justin Karstadt University of Minnesota Men's Gymnastics  13.850
  7  141 Nicholas Merryman Iowa  13.800
  8  140 Mitchell Mandozzi Iowa  13.700
  9  131 Jake Brodarzon Iowa  13.600

 10  138 Bennet Huang Iowa  13.400
 11  109 Timmy Kutyla University of Minnesota Men's Gymnastics  13.350
 12  116 Ben Winkel University of Minnesota Men's Gymnastics  13.300
 13  170 Brennan Pantazis Penn State  13.200
 14  132 Stewart Brown Iowa  13.000
 15  136 Andrew Herrador Iowa  12.900
 16  174 Alex Thomason Penn State  11.150

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software (541) 752-7263          www.gysegem.com
Licensed to:  University of Minnesota



Individual Results on Horizontal Bar
Meet: Minnesota, Penn State, Iowa
Date: 3/23/2019

Page: 1
3/23/2019 4:17pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  136 Andrew Herrador Iowa  14.000
  2  113 P David Pochinka University of Minnesota Men's Gymnastics  13.700
  2  117 Shane Wiskus University of Minnesota Men's Gymnastics  13.700
  4  140 Mitchell Mandozzi Iowa  13.650
  5  107 Justin Karstadt University of Minnesota Men's Gymnastics  13.500
  6  109 Timmy Kutyla University of Minnesota Men's Gymnastics  13.250
  6  134 Evan Davis Iowa  13.250
  6  172 Christoper Sands Penn State  13.250
  9  138 Bennet Huang Iowa  13.200

 10  175 Wyatt Tyndall Penn State  12.900
 11  176 Favian Valdez Penn State  12.850
 12  162 Michael Burns Penn State  12.750
 13  103 Michael Harris University of Minnesota Men's Gymnastics  12.200
 14  141 Nicholas Merryman Iowa  12.150
 15  178 Sam Zakutney Penn State  11.300

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software (541) 752-7263          www.gysegem.com
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All-Around Results
Meet: Minnesota, Penn State, Iowa
Date: 3/23/2019

Page: 1
3/23/2019 4:17pm

Place Num HTR* Name Team Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar Score
  1  117 Shane Wiskus MINN  14.200  13.650  13.100  14.400  14.350  13.700  83.400
  2  138 Bennet Huang Iowa  13.850  13.750  12.900  14.150  13.400  13.200  81.250

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software (541) 752-7263          www.gysegem.com
Licensed to:  University of Minnesota


